THE DATASHEET OF
IS22ES08G-JCLA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
IS21ES08G
IS22ES08G
8GB eMMC with eMMC 5.0 Interface
With eMMC 5.0 Interface
DATA SHEET

Rev. A1
06/04/2018
10. ORDERING INFORMATION – Valid Part Numbers
IS  21  E  S  08G    - J  Q  L  I
TEMPERATURE RANGE
I = Industrial (-40°C to +85°C)
A1 = Automotive Grade (-40°C to +85°C)
A2 = Automotive Grade (-40°C to +105°C)
PACKAGING CONTENT
L = RoHS compliant
PACKAGE Type
C = 153-ball FBGA
Q = 100-ball FBGA
OPTION
J = Standard
Generation.
Blank = 1st Gen.
eMMC Density
08G = 8 GB
INTERFACE
S = eMMC 5.0
F = eMMC 5.1
Technology
E = ISSI eMMC with MLC NAND
Product Family
21 = Managed NAND
22 = Automotive Managed NAND
BASE PART NUMBER
IS = Integrated Silicon Solution Inc.
                                                                                        IS21/22ES08G
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. – www.issi.com –                    39
Rev. A1
06/04/2018
Note:
1. A1, A2: Meet AEC-Q100 requirements with PPAP.
Density Interface NAND Flash Package Temp. Grade Order Part Number
8GB eMMC 5.0 64Gbx1
100 FBGA
I-Temp. IS21ES08G-JQLI
Automotive, A1(1) IS22ES08G-JQLA1
Automotive, A2(1) IS22ES08G-JQLA2
153 FBGA
I-Temp. IS21ES08G-JCLI
Automotive, A1(1) IS22ES08G-JCLA1